
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

311 

330 

318 

306 

316 

317 

301 

328 

313 

331 

323 

332 

302 

308 

315 

334 

312 

320 

304 

303 

Name 

Wójcicki Przemysław 

Bartkowiak Mateusz 

Mirowski Karol 

Rajczak Szymon 

Grzelecki Bartosz 

Lempert Marcin 

Wyka Karol 

Bokiej Dawid 

Lempert Artur 

Cichopek Jacek 

Wydra Marcin 

Kozieł Bartosz 

Malczak Paweł 

Palusko Bartosz 

Całek Michał 

Stando Witold 

Kazana Rafał 

Warzeszkiewicz Krzysztof 

Jóźwiak Mikołaj 

Smorawiński Wojciech 

N a t/Sta te  Class 
318 IS CUP PL 

318 IS CUP PL 

318 IS CUP PL 

318 IS CUP PL 

318 IS CUP PL 

318 IS CUP PL 

318 IS CUP PL 

318 IS CUP PL 

318 IS CUP PL 

318 IS CUP PL 

318 IS CUP PL 

318 IS CUP PL 

318 IS CUP PL 

318 IS CUP PL 

318 IS CUP PL 

318 IS CUP PL 

318 IS CUP PL 

318 IS CUP PL 

318 IS CUP PL 

318 IS CUP PL 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

4 

Diff 

7.274 

8.924 

9.317 

10.320 

12.186 

12.581 

12.978 

13.260 

13.790 

14.845 

19.696 

21.703 

25.447 

26.120 

26.963 

1 Lap 

8 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

17:12.788 

17:20.062 

17:21.712 

17:22.105 

17:23.108 

17:24.974 

17:25.369 

17:25.766 

17:26.048 

17:26.578 

17:27.633 

17:32.484 

17:34.491 

17:38.235 

17:38.908 

17:39.751 

17:28.033 

6:00.818 

Best Tm 

1:24.220 

1:24.223 

1:24.529 

1:24.906 

1:24.384 

1:24.312 

1:24.015 

1:25.651 

1:24.594 

1:25.674 

1:25.393 

1:26.097 

1:23.364 

1:23.217 

1:24.548 

1:26.690 

1:24.450 

1:25.156 

Comment 

+25s. 

+25s. 

Make 

BMW 318 is 

BMW 318 is 

BMW 318iS 

BMW E30 

BMW 318 is 

BMW 318 is 

BMW 318 is 

BMW E 36 

BMW 318 is 

BMW 318is 

BMW E30 

BMW 318is 

BM W E36 318 is 

BMW 318 is 

BWM 318 is 

BMW E36 

BMW 318 is 

BMW 318 

BMW is 

BMW 318 is 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

2  

3  

#308. +25sek. Overtaking outside the course. 

Race finished with RED flag 

#302. +25s. For incident 

Printed: 2018.05.31 14:25:39 

Cleark of the Course: Marius Mikuševičius (LTU)  ____________Hang Out time: Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RGTimingTeam LT 

Margin of Victory 

7.274 

Avg. Speed 

140,126 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.217 

Best Speed 

144,922 

Best Lap by 

308 - Palusko Bartosz 

 

Autoplius.lt FAST LAP 2018 * Stage 1 * 

#005 Races 

PLC - BMW 318 IS CUP @ R2 

Race started at 19:09:34 

Nemuno žiedas, Kaunas, Lietuva 3,350 km 

2018.05.19 18:40 


